
Veľkono čná sú ťaž  31.3.2018
                                           Pi - štand ard - mierená 25 m - 30 výstrelov 

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 283 17 10 2 1
2 Duchoslav Dávid 1985 PPŠSK 281 15 12 2 1
3 Hozza Radoslav 1975 Klub SNV 278 12 15 2 1
4 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 277 13 12 4 1
5 Dutko Marek st 1974 Klub SNV 273 9 16 4 1
6 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 266 9 12 5 4
7 Novysedlák Silvester 1974 Sp.Vlachy 262 8 11 7 3 1
8 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 260 7 11 8 3 1
9 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 259 10 7 7 4 2
10 Chovanec Vladimír 1969 Klub SNV 252 5 10 10 3 1 1
11 Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 244 5 6 14 4 1
12 Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 238 6 8 6 5 3 1 1
13 Slavomír Sirko KR PZ PO 235 6 9 4 8 1 2
14 Paločko Tomáš 1992 PPŠSK 233 6 10 7 3 1 3
15 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 217 2 5 9 8 4 2
16 Turzák Miroslav 1975 Klub SNV 202 3 6 8 7 1 5
17 Bako Štefan st 1950 Klub SNV 202 4 7 7 3 2 2 5
18 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 201 5 8 5 3 3 6
19 Maťašovská Jana 1976 Klub SNV 146 2 3 5 5 4 11
20 Štrauch Dávid 1995 ŠSK Spišan 142 6 5 3 2 3 11
21 Miroslav Kravec 1968 111 2 7 2 3 1 15
22 Horák Rastislav 1982 Klub SNV 110 2 3 3 3 3 16
23 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 106 1 4 3 4 4 14

Otočka 10m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10

1 Chovanec Vladimír 1969 Klub SNV 45 9
2 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 43 8 1
3 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 43 8 1
4 Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 43 8 1
5 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 41 7 2
6 Novysedlák Silvester 1974 Sp.Vlachy 38 7 1 1
7 Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 38 7 1 1
8 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 30 8 1
9 Bako Štefan st 1950 Klub SNV 22 2 4 3
10 Turzák Miroslav 1975 Klub SNV 19 4 3 1 1
11 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 18 3 1 5
12 Paločko Tomáš 1992 PPŠSK 18 5 1 2 1
13 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 17 1 4 4
14 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 15 5 4
15 Maťašovská Jana 1976 Klub SNV 10 4 1
16 Duchoslav Dávid 1985 PPŠSK 8 5 1 1 2
17 Miroslav Kravec 1968 8 1 1 7
18 Štrauch Dávid 1995 ŠSK Spišan 6 2 2 4 1
19 Hozza Radoslav 1975 mimo súťaž 5 5 2 2
20 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 4 1 3 4 1
21 Horák Rastislav 1982 Klub SNV -4 2 2 3 2

Malokalibrová puška  50m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ ∑∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

86 182 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
96 182 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10
90 182 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7
92 182 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 9
85 178 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
93 178 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9
80 171 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 5 5
91 171 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 9 8 9
82 170 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5
88 170 9 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 9 10
19 101 7 4 3 2 2 1
82 101 0 10 10 10 9 9 7 9 8 10

1

3

4

5

6

2

Klub SNV

Paločko Tomáš 1992 PPŠSK

Duchoslav Dávid 1985 PPŠSK

Hozza Jozef 

Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO

1948 Klub SNV

Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV

Bartoš Miroslav 1988


